GBSH series filter housing is the best choice for
industrial, commercial & OEM applications that do
not require a code stamp. The standard design is
available with threaded or flanged connection.
GBSH’s side entry, flow through the top design
results in minimum headroom of unfiltered liquid
and also provide an optimum sealing of the filter
bag.

Tel: (65) 6846 4689 Fax: (65) 6846 4875
Email: enquiry@gfsfilter.com Website: www.gfsfilter.com
HOW TO ORDER
GBSH
HOUSING TYPE
MODEL  : GBSH
23
HOUSING SIZE
MODEL 23   : SIZE #1
MODEL 45   : SIZE #2
MODEL 6     : SIZE #3
MODEL 10   : SIZE #4
150
PRESSURE RATING
150PSI        : 150
300PSI        : 300 (OPTIONAL)
- 304
HOUSING MATERIAL
INLET/ OUTLET SIZE
1                           : 1”
1.5                          :  1 ½”
2                           : 2”
2.5                          :  2 ½”
3                           : 3”
2 NPT
FITTING TYPE
 NPT          : NPT
 FLANGE   : FLG